
NC 2 Stads-OL Wijk bij Duurstede
Wijk Bij Duurstede 6.4.2025

ARGUS

Klaas Jan HOFSTRA
HOC'93
Circuit : H60
Distance : 4500m
Temps : 0:25:09 (5'35"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Johan VAN ELTEN 0:25:29
3. Henk BAKKER 0:26:32

1. 58 00:01:38 211m 7'44"/km
2. 51 00:02:05 00:03:43 272m 7'40"/km
3. 32 00:02:51 00:06:34 316m 9'01"/km
4. 62 00:03:03 00:09:37 486m 6'17"/km
5. 33 00:02:36 00:12:13 356m 7'18"/km
6. 65 00:02:22 00:14:35 434m 5'27"/km
7. 64 00:02:15 00:16:50 308m 7'18"/km
8. 54 00:01:35 00:18:25 128m 12'22"/km
9. 52 00:03:20 00:21:45 242m 13'46"/km

10. 55 00:00:58 00:22:43 162m 5'58"/km
11. 57 00:01:25 00:24:08 133m 10'39"/km
12. 999 00:01:01 00:25:09 178m 5'43"/km
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